
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 128 JOSE ANTONIO SANTOS LANCHAS 28' 08'' ALCALA 0,000
2 66 OSCAR NAVAJAS CORRAL 28' 12'' NEBRIJA 1,132
3 58 JOSE ALBERTO GARCIA TARANCO 28' 52'' POLITECNICA 3,462
4 196 VICTOR QUIÑONES ACIN 29' 14'' AUTONOMA 5,198
5 212 ALBERTO VELASCO SERRANO 29' 17'' POLITECNICA 6,297
6 63 MIGUEL GARCIA PEÑA 29' 23'' CARLOS III 7,495
7 130 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 29' 29'' AUTONOMA 8,693
8 229 IVAN CORREDOR PEREZ 29' 50'' POLITECNICA 10,396
9 79 CESAR OVALLE ROJAS 30' 03'' ALCALA 11,825
10 54 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 30' 13'' EUROPEA 13,165
11 129 RAUL PASAMAR LOPEZ 30' 34'' ALCALA 14,858
12 76 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVAREZ CABEZAS 30' 52'' ALCALA 16,462
13 47 EDUARDO SERRANO MALDONADO 31' 17'' SAN PABLO 18,297
14 93 MANUEL DIAZ GONZALEZ 31' 50'' POLITECNICA 20,396
15 59 CARLOS GONZALEZ HERRERO 31' 54'' POLITECNICA 21,528
16 197 MIGUEL RIVERA CORULLON 32' 24'' POLITECNICA 23,528
17 124 DANIEL TORRECILLA SANCHEZ 32' 31'' CARLOS III 24,759
18 57 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 32' 32'' POLITECNICA 25,792
19 49 OSCAR SANZ MORA 32' 50'' EUROPEA 27,396
20 168 DIEGO LAZARO SANZ 33' 00'' POLITECNICA 28,726
21 32 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERO SERRANO 33' 06'' REY JUAN CARLOS 29,924
22 53 JAVIER ESPAÑA ANDRES 33' 08'' EUROPEA 31,000
23 52 MANUEL RULLAN ESTARELLES 33' 15'' EUROPEA 32,231
24 165 PERE RULLAN ESTARELLES 33' 38'' EUROPEA 34,000
25 232 ROBERTO SANCHEZ MUÑOZ 33' 57'' POLITECNICA 35,627
26 169 RICARDO GONZALO GARCIA DE LEON 33' 58'' COMPLUTENSE 36,660
27 121 ROBERTO CUERDO BRAGADO 34' 43'' POLITECNICA 39,165
28 194 CARLOS DAMIAN BURGOA 34' 45'' ALCALA 40,231
29 238 MIGUEL ALVAREZ CARO 34' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 41,363
30 189 ENRIQUE VELASCO CARAVACA 34' 51'' AUTONOMA 42,429
31 198 DANIEL ORTEGA GUIJARRO 35' 12'' AUTONOMA 44,132
32 239 VALER ANDRAS 35' 47'' REY JUAN CARLOS 46,297
33 167 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 35' 56'' COMPLUTENSE 47,594
34 153 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ DELGADO 36' 21'' ALCALA 49,429
35 77 SERGIO RIVAS SANCHEZ 36' 28'' ALCALA 50,660
36 214 DANIEL GARCIA JIMENEZ 36' 39'' EUROPEA 52,033
37 68 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 36' 43'' NEBRIJA 53,165
38 174 PEDRO FERNANDEZ DIAZ 37' 25'' ALFONSO X 55,561
39 50 MIGUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ 37' 30'' EUROPEA 56,726
40 51 ALBERTO ROMAN FERNANDEZ 37' 36'' EUROPEA 57,924
41 188 LUIS PAVON HERRERA 39' 45'' AUTONOMA 63,231
42 242 JAVIER FERNANDEZ TEBAR 40' 02'' REY JUAN CARLOS 64,792
43 158 DANIEL JEREZ GONZALEZ 40' 17'' POLITECNICA 66,297
44 117 FEDERICO FERNANDEZ DE BUJAN ARRANZ 40' 29'' COMILLAS 67,693
45 132 DANIEL GUILLEN JIMENEZ 40' 36'' ALCALA 68,924
46 96 VICTOR SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 40' 39'' ALCALA 70,033
47 97 EDUARDO HERRANZ SANCHEZ 40' 54'' ALCALA 71,528
48 48 LUIS MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 41' 18'' SAN PABLO 73,330
49 95 ALBERTO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 41' 41'' ALCALA 75,099
50 118 JESUS RIVERO PEREZ-ARADROS 46' 19'' COMILLAS 85,363
51 224 RICARDO JAVIER CARRION BELTRAN 46' 35'' COMPLUTENSE 86,891
52 185 MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA 47' 54'' AUTONOMA 90,528
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 58 JOSE ALBERTO GARCIA TARANCO 28' 52'' POLITECNICA
5 212 ALBERTO VELASCO SERRANO 29' 17'' POLITECNICA
8 229 IVAN CORREDOR PEREZ 29' 50'' POLITECNICA
14 93 MANUEL DIAZ GONZALEZ 31' 50'' POLITECNICA
15 59 CARLOS GONZALEZ HERRERO 31' 54'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 128 JOSE ANTONIO SANTOS LANCHAS 28' 08'' ALCALA
9 79 CESAR OVALLE ROJAS 30' 03'' ALCALA
11 129 RAUL PASAMAR LOPEZ 30' 34'' ALCALA
12 76 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVAREZ CABEZAS 30' 52'' ALCALA
28 194 CARLOS DAMIAN BURGOA 34' 45'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
10 54 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 30' 13'' EUROPEA
19 49 OSCAR SANZ MORA 32' 50'' EUROPEA
22 53 JAVIER ESPAÑA ANDRES 33' 08'' EUROPEA
23 52 MANUEL RULLAN ESTARELLES 33' 15'' EUROPEA
24 165 PERE RULLAN ESTARELLES 33' 38'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 196 VICTOR QUIÑONES ACIN 29' 14'' AUTONOMA
7 130 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 29' 29'' AUTONOMA
30 189 ENRIQUE VELASCO CARAVACA 34' 51'' AUTONOMA
31 198 DANIEL ORTEGA GUIJARRO 35' 12'' AUTONOMA
41 188 LUIS PAVON HERRERA 39' 45'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 220 ALVARO LOZANO DE PEDRO 26' 54'' UNED  3' 21''
2 195 RICARDO ROSADO VILLAVERDE 27' 24'' UNED  3' 25''
3 128 JOSE ANTONIO SANTOS LANCHAS 28' 08'' ALCALA  3' 31''
4 66 OSCAR NAVAJAS CORRAL 28' 12'' NEBRIJA  3' 31''
5 157 MANUEL NUÑO GRANDE 28' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 36''
6 58 JOSE ALBERTO GARCIA TARANCO 28' 52'' POLITECNICA  3' 36''
7 180 DAVID LOPEZ RAMOS 29' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 39''
8 196 VICTOR QUIÑONES ACIN 29' 14'' AUTONOMA  3' 39''
9 212 ALBERTO VELASCO SERRANO 29' 17'' POLITECNICA  3' 39''
10 144 JUAN LUNA ACIN 29' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 40''
11 221 ALBERTO LOZANO DE PEDRO 29' 22'' UNED  3' 40''
12 63 MIGUEL GARCIA PEÑA 29' 23'' CARLOS III  3' 40''
13 130 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 29' 29'' AUTONOMA  3' 41''
14 134 DAVID GARCIA MUÑOZ 29' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 41''
15 101 GUSTAVO ADOLFO ARRIBAS BARROSO 29' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 42''
16 229 IVAN CORREDOR PEREZ 29' 50'' POLITECNICA  3' 43''
17 79 CESAR OVALLE ROJAS 30' 03'' ALCALA  3' 45''
18 208 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 30' 04'' UNED  3' 45''
19 54 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 30' 13'' EUROPEA  3' 46''
20 200 JUAN JULIO CUELLAR RICOY 30' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 49''
21 129 RAUL PASAMAR LOPEZ 30' 34'' ALCALA  3' 49''
22 243 ANGEL JIMENEZ BARRERA 30' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 49''
23 131 ISRAEL ROPERO CABALLERO 30' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 50''
24 76 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVAREZ CABEZAS 30' 52'' ALCALA  3' 51''
25 100 SERGIO SANCHEZ EGAÑA 31' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 52''
26 47 EDUARDO SERRANO MALDONADO 31' 17'' SAN PABLO  3' 54''
27 241 JOSE JAVIER JIMENEZ VITON 31' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 56''
28 93 MANUEL DIAZ GONZALEZ 31' 50'' POLITECNICA  3' 58''

4ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 113 PUNTOS

CLASIFICACION GENERAL MASCULINA CROSS ALCALA 2010-11

2ª UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA, 61 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA, 98 PUNTOS
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29 59 CARLOS GONZALEZ HERRERO 31' 54'' POLITECNICA  3' 59''
30 172 JOSE MIGUEL RUIBERRIZ DE TORRES PRIETO 31' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 59''
31 99 MIGUEL ANGEL ALONSO ROMERO 31' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 59''
32 146 SERGIO DE TORRES MARTINEZ 31' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 59''
33 142 ALFONSO BARRIO LOPEZ 32' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 01''
34 199 JUAN BOTELLA SERRANO 32' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 02''
35 119 JAVIER CALVO PATIÑO 32' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 02''
36 235 KEVIN JOHN WOOD 32' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 02''
37 197 MIGUEL RIVERA CORULLON 32' 24'' POLITECNICA  4' 03''
38 124 DANIEL TORRECILLA SANCHEZ 32' 31'' CARLOS III  4' 03''
39 57 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 32' 32'' POLITECNICA  4' 04''
40 127 FERNANDO MORENO IGLESIAS 32' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 04''
41 111 FERNANDO TELLEZ GARCIA 32' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 04''
42 49 OSCAR SANZ MORA 32' 50'' EUROPEA  4' 06''
43 168 DIEGO LAZARO SANZ 33' 00'' POLITECNICA  4' 07''
44 104 JORGE GREGORIO SIRO HERRERO 33' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 07''
45 32 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERO SERRANO 33' 06'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 08''
46 53 JAVIER ESPAÑA ANDRES 33' 08'' EUROPEA  4' 08''
47 52 MANUEL RULLAN ESTARELLES 33' 15'' EUROPEA  4' 09''
48 184 RUBEN HERNANDEZ ARRIBAS 33' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 10''
49 190 JUAN MIGUEL ARRIBAS BARROSO 33' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
50 209 DAVID CHINCHILLA BLANCO 33' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
51 148 ROBERTO PRIETO CARBAJO 33' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
52 165 PERE RULLAN ESTARELLES 33' 38'' EUROPEA  4' 12''
53 232 ROBERTO SANCHEZ MUÑOZ 33' 57'' POLITECNICA  4' 14''
54 169 RICARDO GONZALO GARCIA DE LEON 33' 58'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 14''
55 236 JAVIER BUSSONS GORDO 34' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 15''
56 173 SALVADOR GAMARRA GONZALEZ 34' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
57 73 JAVIER BLANCO GONZALEZ 34' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 17''
58 219 DIEGO ORTEGA GUIJARRO 34' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 17''
59 210 ALBERTO HERNANDEZ GARCIA 34' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
60 159 MIGUEL SALTO DE LA RIVA 34' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
61 145 ROGELIO JULIAN GONZALEZ ALONSO 34' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
62 121 ROBERTO CUERDO BRAGADO 34' 43'' POLITECNICA  4' 20''
63 194 CARLOS DAMIAN BURGOA 34' 45'' ALCALA  4' 20''
64 238 MIGUEL ALVAREZ CARO 34' 49'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 21''
65 189 ENRIQUE VELASCO CARAVACA 34' 51'' AUTONOMA  4' 21''
66 237 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ OLMOS 34' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 22''
67 149 PEDRO JOSE ROPERO ROPERO 35' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 22''
68 223 PATXI AZPIROZ DE PEDRO 35' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
69 198 DANIEL ORTEGA GUIJARRO 35' 12'' AUTONOMA  4' 24''
70 239 VALER ANDRAS 35' 47'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 28''
71 125 FRANCISCO JAVIER DEL CAMPO ROMON 35' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 29''
72 167 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 35' 56'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 29''
73 110 VICENTE YANGUEZ SANTALLA 36' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
74 123 OCTAVIO FERNANDEZ DEL PINO 36' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
75 204 ANDRES LINARES MARTIN 36' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
76 205 JOSE MARIA GRANDE GONZALEZ 36' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
77 215 JAVIER DE LA RIVA PEREZ 36' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 31''
78 153 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ DELGADO 36' 21'' ALCALA  4' 32''
79 77 SERGIO RIVAS SANCHEZ 36' 28'' ALCALA  4' 33''
80 109 CECILIO JUAN PANIAGUA JIMENEZ 36' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 34''
81 214 DANIEL GARCIA JIMENEZ 36' 39'' EUROPEA  4' 34''
82 68 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 36' 43'' NEBRIJA  4' 35''
83 202 JOSE LUIS ALONSO FERNANDEZ 37' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 39''
84 174 PEDRO FERNANDEZ DIAZ 37' 25'' ALFONSO X  4' 40''
85 211 DAVID PLAZA CERVANTES 37' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 41''
86 50 MIGUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ 37' 30'' EUROPEA  4' 41''
87 51 ALBERTO ROMAN FERNANDEZ 37' 36'' EUROPEA  4' 42''
88 166 LUIS MALLO ORTIZ 37' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 42''
89 234 ENRIQUE DIAZ GARCIA 37' 47'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 43''
90 138 ALBERTO CAÑUELO GONZALEZ 37' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 44''
91 83 CHAKIR TAHIRI 38' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
92 201 FERNANDO JOSE LORENZO ECHEVARRIA 38' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 47''
93 74 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ CAMUÑAS 38' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 48''
94 192 JAVIER HUEROS PRIETO 38' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 49''
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95 179 JESUS MANUEL MATEOS RAMIREZ 38' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 49''
96 90 FERNANDO RUBIO CALDERON 38' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 51''
97 84 FELIZARDO VAZQUEZ CALDERON 38' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 51''
98 150 PEDRO ARTEAGA ROPERO 39' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 52''
99 162 LUIS MIGUEL LESEDUARTE DIAZ 39' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 53''
100 87 PEDRO GARRIDO MARTINEZ 39' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 53''
101 122 PEDRO ROSADO MARTIN 39' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 54''
102 230 JESUS CORREDOR ARRIBAS 39' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 56''
103 228 IGNACIO MONEO DE BLAS 39' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 56''
104 222 GERMAN SUAREZ ALONSO 39' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 56''
105 135 JOSE FERNANDO RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS BASTANTE 39' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 57''
106 188 LUIS PAVON HERRERA 39' 45'' AUTONOMA  4' 58''
107 177 FERNANDO ALONSO RUENES 39' 56'' UNED  4' 59''
108 242 JAVIER FERNANDEZ TEBAR 40' 02'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 00''
109 108 JOSE CALVO TEJEDOR 40' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 00''
110 82 ISMAEL CLEMENTE MONTEAGUDO 40' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 01''
111 158 DANIEL JEREZ GONZALEZ 40' 17'' POLITECNICA  5' 02''
112 88 ROBERTO MARTINEZ BERNAO 40' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 03''
113 117 FEDERICO FERNANDEZ DE BUJAN ARRANZ 40' 29'' COMILLAS  5' 03''
114 164 ALEJANDRO REYES PECHARROMAN 40' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 04''
115 132 DANIEL GUILLEN JIMENEZ 40' 36'' ALCALA  5' 04''
116 96 VICTOR SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 40' 39'' ALCALA  5' 04''
117 151 CARLOS GOMEZ DE TEJADA RISSO 40' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 05''
118 94 PEDRO ALVAREZ MARCOS 40' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 05''
119 141 CARLOS MEZQUITA MERINO 40' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 06''
120 226 ISMAEL BORJABAD PEREZ 40' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 06''
121 97 EDUARDO HERRANZ SANCHEZ 40' 54'' ALCALA  5' 06''
122 193 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARNAIZ FERNANDEZ 41' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 08''
123 105 ANTONIO GONZALEZ TORROBA 41' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 08''
124 139 JUAN MANUEL MEDINA EXPOSITO 41' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 09''
125 48 LUIS MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 41' 18'' SAN PABLO  5' 09''
126 183 GREGORIO JULIAN DIAZ 41' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 11''
127 231 JOSE LUIS MACHOTA VADILLO 41' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
128 126 ANGEL TOUSET CALERO 41' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
129 95 ALBERTO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 41' 41'' ALCALA  5' 12''
130 175 CARLOS FERNANDEZ SOLTERO 42' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
131 91 CARLOS SANCHEZ HERGUEDAS 42' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
132 92 RAFAEL SORIA BLAZQUEZ 42' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
133 89 JOSE RAMON CURIESES YANGUEZ 42' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
134 161 JORGE AYALA JIMENO 42' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 19''
135 106 VICTOR DIAZ GABRIEL 42' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 20''
136 191 ALFONSO ALONSO BEDOYA 42' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 22''
137 113 JULIO NUÑEZ BARROSO 43' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 23''
138 102 PEDRO CLARO BENITO 43' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 26''
139 81 PAUL STEVENS 43' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 27''
140 103 JESUS CABANAS LESMES 43' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 29''
141 186 DAVID SANCHEZ RATES 44' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 30''
142 181 IGNACIO ARGANDA MAROTO 44' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 35''
143 152 PEDRO VICENTE DE LA PEÑA MORENO 45' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 38''
144 147 GASPAR DE TORRES IGLESIAS 45' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 40''
145 154 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ HIDALGO 45' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 40''
146 240 CARLOS LUIS MARTIN FERNANDEZ 45' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 41''
147 118 JESUS RIVERO PEREZ-ARADROS 46' 19'' COMILLAS  5' 47''
148 155 ENRIQUE SELIGRAT SIERRA 46' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 48''
149 224 RICARDO JAVIER CARRION BELTRAN 46' 35'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 49''
150 112 JULIO CARRERAS CARNICERO 46' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 51''
151 187 FERNANDO PELAEZ GONZALEZ 47' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 56''
152 185 MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA 47' 54'' AUTONOMA  5' 59''
153 140 JAIME GALLEGO PALOMO 48' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 03''
154 182 MIGUEL ANGEL GUTIERREZ LUCENDO 48' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 03''
155 107 AGUSTIN SANCHEZ MARCHAN 50' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 19''
156 207 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 51' 00'' UNED  6' 22''
157 178 JOSE MANUEL NOYA BUENO 51' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 23''
158 233 DANIEL SEGADOR LAMONEDA 51' 44'' UNED  6' 28''
159 137 JOSE LLOP CLIMENT 51' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 29''
160 170 FERNANDO CALVO IBAÑEZ 53' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 40''
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161 176 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 54' 23'' UNED  6' 47''
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